/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

VIRGINIA

SUMMIT SPRINGS, INC.
FERRUM, VA

9/9/2018

FALL FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALLFUN

SHOOT

19 Attended

M1 RICHARD C ZUE

M2 JAMEY BARNES

AA1l  TRACY MARTIN SR

AA2  TIM W MCCOY

Al MICHAEL D ARRINGTON
A2 HUNTER NAPIER

Bl SCOTT HAMILTON

B2 WITCHER DUDLEY

c1 ZANE A MULLINS

c2 SHAWN R ROMANO

c3 ADAM J CARTER

D1 THOMS R ARMEL

D2 CHRIS AUSTIN

D3 CARTER B NOELL

E1l ROBERT M SMITH

SICH MARSHALL D TOMCHIK
SJRU  STEPHEN R TIMBINARIS
JRCH THOMS R ARMEL

JRRU  ZANE A MULLINS

JR3 ADAM J CARTER

VTCH RICHARD C ZUE

VTRU WITCHER DUDLEY
SVCH CHRIS AUSTIN

SVRU ROBERT M SMITH

LYCH MELISSA G GROBLESKI
LYRU AMANDA R THOMASON

89
78
89
83
91
85
85
80
88
87
85
91
86
81
73
69
67
91
88
85
89
80
86
73
73
56

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL FUN

SHOOT

30 Attended

M1 JAMEY BARNES

M2 JAMES R PAINTER

M3 RICHARD C ZUE

AA1l  TRACY MARTIN SR

AA2  TIM W MCCOY

Al MICHAEL D ARRINGTON
A2 HUNTER NAPIER

A3 GRAEME M ANDERSON
B1 SANDRA MAYO

B2 SCOTT HAMILTON

B3 KENNETH HUTCHERSON
Cc1 ZANE A MULLINS

Cc2 SHAWN R ROMANO

c3 TAYLOR PATTERSON
D1 BRYAN S JOHNSON

D2 THOMS R ARMEL

D3 CHRIS AUSTIN

SJCH STEPHEN R TIMBINARIS
SJRU  MARSHALL D TOMCHIK
SJ3 LUKE N MAYO

JRCH ZANE A MULLINS

JRRU THOMS R ARMEL

JR3 ADAM J CARTER

VTCH RICHARD C ZUE

VTRU DON MOLINA

VT3  PATRICIA D PAINTER
SVCH JAMES R PAINTER
SVRU CHRIS AUSTIN

SV3  CHIP GRAVES

LYCH SANDRA MAYO

LYRU PATRICIA D PAINTER
LY3 MELISSA G GROBLESKI
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85
77
75
78
78
81
79
78
71
69
66
81
72
68
77
76
72
64
63
60
81
76
65
75
67
66
77
72
64
71
66
55

SSCH

KENNETH HUTCHERSON

PRIMLAND RESORT

MEADOWS OF DAN, VA
9/23/2018

VIRGINIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

66

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: VIRGINIA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

141 Attended

M1 WESLEY ELLIOTT

M2 BRITTON CONDON
M3 DAVID A COLLINS JR
M4 R HEYWARD OWENS
AAl  TJWRIGHT

AA2 DAVID N SMITH
AA3  TIM W MCCOY

AA4  SAM TATE

Al J DAVID DECAMP
A2 JAMES G HART

A3 J ALLEN RUDD - JR
A4 RAYMOND A IVEY
Bl GLENN THARP

B2 TRISTAN L ESTES

B3 TREVOR BALDWIN
B4 MIKE WILSON

Cc1 NICK CHEATHAM
Cc2 WILLIAM G SKEWES - JR
C3 ALAN M SPEIR

C4 JUSTIN MILLS

D1 HUNTER HARGROVE
D2 DAVID C WILSON

D3 JIM YEAGER

D4 CHRIS AUSTIN

E1l BLAKE TUCKER

E2 CINDY L MCCOY

E3 FRANK DAVIS

SJCH  JEBF ZABACK

SJRU FORBES B CONDON
SJ3 MAKAYLA SCOTT
JRCH  COLIN LEWIS

JRRU  TRISTAN L ESTES
VTCH GARY A STURGILL
VTRU BILL MORRIS

VT3 TJWRIGHT

VT4 DAVID N SMITH
SVCH TOMMY L FREEMAN
SVRU RAYMOND A IVEY
Sv3 ROBERT L STIPP

SV4  YEWELL ADAMS
LYCH MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
LYRU SANDRA MAYO

LY3 ISOBEL ZILUCA

LY4 PATRICIA D PAINTER
SSCH  SKIP WOODY

SSRU THOMAS J MATTHEWS
SS3 PHILIP M SMITH

Ss4 ROBERT W LIPSCOMB

96
96
95
93
88
88
85
83
88
85
81
80
84
81
80
80
80
77
74
73
78
76
75
73
67
56
50
72
70
66
89
81
90
89
88
88
85
80
80
78
77
75
74
68
87
79
78
72

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: VIRGINIA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

97 Attended

M1 ROBERT T CROW - llI
M2 ANTHONY GALLIAN
M3 JAMES MCGOWAN
AAl MIKE RYAN

AA2 FRANK L DAVIS - JR
AA3  DONALD MILES

Al MATT SKEWES

A2 KENNETH SUTPHIN
A3 BEN REYNOLDS - JR
Bl GRANT LAKEY

B2 TREVOR BALDWIN

49
49
49
46
45
45
46
46
45
46
a4

B3 WITCHER DUDLEY 41
C1 MONTY R SPROUSE 42
Cc2 ALAN M SPEIR 41
Cc3 NICK CHEATHAM 41
D1 JARED WINGFIELD 44
D2 JIMMY TRUXELL 41
D3 SOTERO PLATA 40
El JOSEPH LHELMS - JR 34
SICH LUKE N MAYO 36
JRCH BROOKE VOGLER 37
JRRU  TRISTAN L ESTES 36
VTCH JAMES MCGOWAN 49
VTRU GREG MCCULLOUGH 46
VT3 MATT SKEWES 46
SVCH TOMMY L FREEMAN 47
SVRU RUSS MCKITTRICK 46
SV3  DONALD MILES 45
LYCH MICHELLE QUESENBERRY 42
LYRU ISOBEL ZILUCA 42
LY3 DIANE V DENIG 37
SSCH  GAYLE RAUCH 44
SSRU THOMAS J MATTHEWS 41
SS3 SONNY DELAFOSSE 40

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: VIRGINIA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

89 Attended

M1 ANTHONY GALLIAN 49
M2 R HEYWARD OWENS 48
M3 DAVID A COLLINS JR 47
AAl  TJWRIGHT 45
AA2 FRANK L DAVIS - JR 45
AA3 MIKE RYAN 44
Al KENNETH SUTPHIN 43
A2 JAMES G HART 43
A3 MICHAEL D ARRINGTON 43
Bl MARTIN DITTLER 47
B2 BROOKE VOGLER 41
B3 GRANT LAKEY 39
Cc1 WILLIAM S COCHRAN 44
c2 PATRICIA D PAINTER 38
Cc3 SHAWN R ROMANO 36
D1 SOTERO PLATA 42
D2 JAMES D CRAWFORD 34
D3 JAMES MATHEWS 32
E1 JOSEPH L HELMS - JR 29
E2 CINDY L MCCOY 24
SJICH GRANT A NAYLOR 30
SJRU  MAKAYLA SCOTT 25
JRCH BROOKE VOGLER 41
VTCH MARTIN DITTLER 47
VTRU JAMES MCGOWAN 46
VT3  TJWRIGHT 45
SVCH RUSS MCKITTRICK 43
SVRU JAMES R PAINTER 43
Sv3 BOB TAYLOR 42
LYCH BROOKE VOGLER 41
LYRU PATRICIA D PAINTER 38
LY3 MICHELLE QUESENBERRY 35
SSCH  WILLIAM S COCHRAN 44
SSRU  DAVID J SKEWES - MD 38

SS3  THOMAS J MATTHEWS 34

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 7: VIRGINIA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

45 Attended

M1 BILL MORRIS 45
M2 DAVID A COLLINS JR 45
M3 TRAVIS S BARRETT 43
AAl TJ WRIGHT 43
AA2  DANNY HUNLEY 40
AA3 TIM W MCCOY 39
Al JALLEN RUDD - JR 42

A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

JAMES G HART

ED MORRIS

BROOKE VOGLER
MARTIN DITTLER
ROBERT ENGLISH
SHAWN R ROMANO
ROBERT C FARMER
LYNN ESTES

JIMMY TRUXELL
JAMES D CRAWFORD
BROOKE VOGLER
TRISTAN L ESTES

BILL MORRIS
TJWRIGHT

DANNY HUNLEY

ED MORRIS

DONALD MILES
THOMAS HOSTETLER
BROOKE VOGLER
MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT
ROBERT W LIPSCOMB

41
38
40
38
38
28
25
24
33
27
40
31
45
43
40
38
34
29
40
32
31
28

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: VIRGINIA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
184 Attended

CH
RU
3RD
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: VIRGINIA

WESLEY ELLIOTT

CHRIS FERRES

DAVID A COLLINS JR
ANTHONY GALLIAN
BRITTON CONDON
RICHARD CHEEK

DON C RYDER

DONALD MILES

TJ WRIGHT

ASHLEY BURRIS

JAMES G HART
MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
JEB F ZABACK

CHIP GRAVES

TREVOR BALDWIN

LUKE N MAYO

NICK CHEATHAM
MONTY R SPROUSE
THOMS R ARMEL
HUNTER HARGROVE
CHRIS AUSTIN

BLAKE TUCKER
CHRISTOPHER A CONNER
WILLIAM W CHISWELL
JEB F ZABACK

WILL M ANDERSON
LUKE N MAYO

COLIN LEWIS

ASHLEY BURRIS

THOMS R ARMEL

JAMES MCGOWAN
LEWIS A MCMURRAN - l1I
RICHARD J METSCH
TOMMY L FREEMAN
DONALD MILES

STAN RADFORD

ASHLEY BURRIS
MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
BROOKE VOGLER
THOMAS J MATTHEWS
CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT
GAYLE RAUCH

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
26 Attended

M1

WESLEY ELLIOTT

Page 1 of 2

189
187
185
185
182
178
171
168
167
164
164
163
164
161
159
158
154
153
157
143
138
141
130
112
164
160
158
168
164
157
177
172
172
171
168
164
164
163
149
158
151
146

50



M2 WILLIAM J MALONSON 46

M3 BARRY S MOORE JR 46
AA1l  DONALD MILES 43
AA2  TJWRIGHT 42
AA3  STEPHEN W KELLY 42
Al TODD WRIGHT 42
A2 KENNETH THURMAN 41
A3 JEAN-PAUL ABEL 39
Bl STEVE ARNETT 40
B2 DIANE V DENIG 36
B3 GLENN THARP 36
Cc1 HENRY D JOHNSON 41
c2 SHAWN R ROMANO 34
D1 JAMES D CRAWFORD 36
VTCH WILLIAM J MALONSON 46
VTRU TJWRIGHT 42
VT3  STEPHEN W KELLY 42
SVCH DONALD MILES 43
SVRU JAMES R PAINTER 37
SV3  CHIP GRAVES 31
LYCH DIANE V DENIG 36

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: VIRGINIA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

29 Attended

M1 CHRIS FERRES 47
M2 JOHN TRUITT 47
M3 FRITZ R DENIG 44
AAl  TJWRIGHT 45
AA2 FRANK L DAVIS - JR 44
Al TODD WRIGHT 43
A2 JEAN-PAUL ABEL 36
A3 KENNETH SUTPHIN 32
B1 DIANE V DENIG 42
B2 JESSIE ZAMUDIO 36
B3 STEVE ARNETT 35
C1 ALAN M SPEIR 44
Cc2 JACOB M DOUB 43
c3 SHAWN R ROMANO 36
D1 DANNY JACKSON 30
D2 JAMES D CRAWFORD 25
E1 FRANK DAVIS 26
SJCH FORBES B CONDON 34
VTCH TJWRIGHT 45
VTRU FRANK L DAVIS - JR 44
VT3 TERRY WAGNER 43
SVCH ALAN M SPEIR 44
SVRU JACOB M DOUB 43
Sv3 JAMES R PAINTER 41
LYCH DIANE V DENIG 42

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: VIRGINIA STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

89 Attended

M1 DOUGLAS R TRICE 93
M2 DAVID A COLLINS JR 93
M3 ANTHONY GALLIAN 91
AA1l  JORDON M ELY 82
AA2 BRYAN A BURRIS 82
AA3  TIM W MCCOY 81
Al HUNTER NAPIER 82
A2 DAVID RUSSELL 81
A3 BEN REYNOLDS - JR 80
B1 SCOTT HAMILTON 80
B2 JEB F ZABACK 78
B3 TRISTAN L ESTES 78
c1 RICHARD MCWHORTER 77
Cc2 ALAN M SPEIR 72
c3 LYNN ESTES 70
D1 ERIC MALGUY 72
D2 CONNER CRISCO 66
D3 ELISABETH T PLASKITT 59
E1 CHRISTOPHER A CONNER 42
JRCH  COLIN LEWIS 83
JRRU  JEB F ZABACK 78
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JR3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: VIRGINIA STATE

TRISTAN L ESTES
DOUGLAS R TRICE
DAVID A COLLINS JR
ANTHONY GALLIAN
CLIVE WATSON
WILLIAM J MALONSON
MARSHALL P HARRELL
STAN RADFORD
ROBERT L STIPP
JAMES R PAINTER
ASHLEY BURRIS
MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
ISOBEL ZILUCA

CHAMPIONSHIP

72 Attended

M1 BARRY S MOORE JR
M2 WESLEY ELLIOTT

M3 JAMES MCGOWAN
AA1l  DONALD MILES

AA2 DON C RYDER

AA3  E BOYCE CROSS JR

Al DAVID RUSSELL

A2 MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
A3 COREY BRADFORD

B1 ZACK SHELTON

B2 ROBERT EARHART

B3 FORBES B CONDON
Cc1 HENRY D JOHNSON

C2 PATRICIA D PAINTER
C3 TIM GARDNER

D1 MELISSA G GROBLESKI
D2 JAMES D CRAWFORD
D3 TIMOTHY W WRIGHT
El BLAKE TUCKER

SJCH FORBES B CONDON
SIRU  JEB F ZABACK

SJ3 MARSHALL D TOMCHIK
JRCH MELISSA G GROBLESKI
VTCH JAMES MCGOWAN
VTRU DON MOLINA

VT3 MARK J NEFF

SVCH DONALD MILES

SVRU JAMES R PAINTER

SV3  YEWELL ADAMS

LYCH MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
LYRU MELISSA G GROBLESKI
LY3 PATRICIA D PAINTER
SSCH THOMAS J MATTHEWS
SSRU  GAYLE RAUCH

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6:

VIRGINIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

96 Attended

M1 RICHARD CHEEK

M2 BRITTON CONDON
M3 CHRIS FERRES

AAl FRANK L DAVIS - JR
AA2  TIM W MCCOY

AA3  WILL M ANDERSON
Al MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
A2 YEWELL ADAMS

A3 CHRIS METTS

Bl RANDY SHROPSHIRE
B2 SCOTT HAMILTON
B3 GRANT LAKEY

C1 MONTY R SPROUSE
Cc2 LUKE N MAYO

c3 ZANE A MULLINS
D1 ERIC MALGUY

D2 THOMS R ARMEL
D3 SOTERO PLATA

El BLAKE TUCKER

E2 JOSEPH L HELMS - JR

78
93
93
91
85
84
83
83
78
78
77
68
65

47
46
46
45
a4
40
45
45
43
41
40
40
38
37
37
39
36
34
31
40
39
35
39
46
45
a4
45
43
40
45
39
37
35
35

49
49
48
47
46
46
45
45
a4
45
a4
a4
46
43
42
43
42
40
41
35

E3
SICH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

WILLIAM W CHISWELL
WILL M ANDERSON

LUKE N MAYO

FORBES B CONDON
ZANE A MULLINS
THOMS R ARMEL
WILLIAM RAPADAS
JAMES MCGOWAN
FRANK L DAVIS - JR

TOM KIDD

ROBERT L STIPP

STAN RADFORD

YEWELL ADAMS
MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
BROOKE VOGLER
ASHLEY BURRIS

PHILIP M SMITH
CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT
WILLIAM S COCHRAN

OLD FORGE SPORTING CLAYS LLC
PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA
9/30/2018

FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT

99 Attended

CH R HEYWARD OWENS
M1 STERLING DURHAM - 11
M2 JOHN G MAROULIS
M3 DOUGLAS R TRICE
AAl DONALD MILES

AA2  MIKE RYAN

AA3  DANNY HUNLEY

Al CHRIS METTS

A2 ED MORRIS

A3 KENNETH D PENROSE JR
B1 CHARLES R MARTIN
B2 JOHN P SPRINGETT

B3 GERALD D WILCOX

C1 BRIAN GENTILINI

Cc2 HENRY D JOHNSON

c3 ROBERT HUDSON

D1 RICHARD H HAYNIE

D2 CHARLES J MAGISTRO
D3 BILLY E THURMOND - JR
E1 JACOB C ORR

E2 PETER D MANTELL

E3 WILLIAM N DEAVER JR
SICH JORDYN OHARE

VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS
SVCH DONALD MILES

LYCH JORDYN OHARE

SSCH GAYLE RAUCH

35
46
43
41
42
42
41
48
47
46
47
46
45
45
38
37
41
40
33

98
97
95
95
92
91
84
87
81
80
88
86
84
81
80
79
83
80
80
86
75
72
68
95
92
68
92
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